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Neolith Energy Technology (Zhongshan)CO.,LTD
F[EeT % CHINA*GUANGDONG
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5F NO.2 HuaanEast Road,Caosan Venture Park,Guzhen Town.ZhongshanCity.Guangdong Pravince
Mobile: (+86) 13229120988/Julie
Email: juliel13229120988@foxmail.com
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Neolith Energy /

Fullindustry chain service providerin PV + Newenergy terminal application

Neolith Energy Technology (Zhongshan) Co., Ltd. founds in the year of 2017.Its headquarter locates in Tianmen City, China Optical Valley, Hubei Province. It
was founded by a group of experienced professionals (The ones engaged in PV and new energy industry for > 10years).

NEO Energy is based upon "smart" production in the PV new energy industry chain. We have one modern industrial Park with 60 Acres ( means 40000 m),
including solar cells, solar modules, PV cables and connections, PV controllers, transformers, inverters, hardware, injection molding and other parts among the
wholeindustrial chains.

NEO Energy is always actively innovating & developing the market demand, doing demonstration project combining with urban and rural characteristics of
new PV new energy comprehensive application. Creating PV low-carbon city and promoting people participate the "PV + Maker Space"(a new business model).

NEO Energy also provides industry training, technology export, talent training, business model design, product positioning and R & D, market operation
management and other comprehensive business guidance and consulting services ( for enterprises and partners in the ecological chain system).

NEO Energy has a strong technology R&D platform and professional operation-service team. Got the "City and Road lighting construction project
professional contracting three qualifications”, "Building Electro-mechanical project professional contracting three qualifications " and other professional
qualifications. We has taken partin designing and constructing lots PV (low-carbon, energy-saving) demonstration projects. Such as: < Ten cities ten thousand
lights > LED energy saving street lamp project, < ten thousand roofs > PV demonstration project in Jiangxi. "Beautiful Countryside" construction projects in
Guizhou, Hubei, Henan, Jiangxi, Guangdong and Yunnan.

We have many branches in China. Our business and products are throughout the world (>80 countries and regions). In the world ,there are > 300 cases of
solar lighting projects, and all of them achieved 100% working throughout the year. We provides distributed PV power generations, installations, and services to
> 20000 ownersin worldwide, with a cumulative installed capacity is > 3.5 GW.

Inthe future, NEO Energy will focus on the demands of new energy industry terminal applications. In the whole industry chain, NEO will take the industry
manufacturing as the foundation and continuously improve the technology, innovate the business model, make great contribution for the energy saving,
environmental protection and clean energy using.

New Energy-Whole Industrial Chain's Smart Production / Smart Energy Cloud Data Service / PV + Maker Space

3 watt 6 voltage

wire length :50 centimeter

solar cell: poly

waterproof

Appication range: change moblle phone
Frame: plastic

Size:145*260*18mm
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5 watt 6 voltage
solar cell :poly

wire length: 3 meters
Frame: plastic
Size:197*275*18mm
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The photoelectric conversion efficiency of the silicon solar panels
is about 15%, the highest of which is 24%, which is the photoelectric
conversion efficiency of all kinds of solar panels.

Single crystal silicon solar panel

The highest rate of production, but the production cost is very
large, so that it can not be widely used and widely used. Since the
single crystal silicon is generally used as a package of toughened
glass and waterproof resin, so its strong and durable, the service
life of up to 15 years, up to 25 years.
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Monocrystalline silicon solar panels £ & £ X HBE R ‘

10W

34 5CM

Model:SPM-10W

Maximum Power(Pmax) 10W
Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V
Current at Pamx(Imp) 0.56A
Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V
Short-circuit Current(lsc) 0.59A
Operating Temperature -40°C~85C
Maximum system voltage 600V DC
Power Tolerance +5%
Dimensions: 230*345*18mm
Weight: 1KG

Solar cell:36 cell in series(4*9)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET

Frame:aluminum color:silver

Model:SPM-20W

Maximum Power(Pmax) 20W
Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V
Current at Pamx(Imp) 1A
Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V
Short-circuit Current(lsc) 1.18A
Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C
Maximum system voltage 600V DC
Power Tolerance 5%
Dimensions: 480*350*23mm
Weight: 2KG

Solarcell:36 cell in series(4*9)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET

Frame:aluminum color:silver
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Monocrystalline silicon solar panels £ & i X FHBE 1R

Model:SPM-30W

Maximum Power(Pmax) 30w
Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V
Current at Pamx(Imp) 1.67A
Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V
Short-circuit Current(lsc) 1.78A
Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C
Maximum system voltage 600V DC
Power Tolerance +5%
Dimensions: 350*645*25mm
Weight: 2.6KG

Solar cell:36 cell in series(4*9)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET

Frame:aluminum color:silver

Current(A)

Model:SPM-40W

Maximum Power(Pmax) 40W
Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V
Current at Pamx(Imp) 2.22A
Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V
Short-circuit Current(lsc) 2.37TA
Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C
Maximum system voltage 600V DC
Power Tolerance 5%
Dimensions: 515*530*25mm
Weight: 3.6KG

Solar cell:36 cell in series(479)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET

Frame:aluminum color:silver
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Monocrystalline silicon solar panels 2 &iEKFHEE ‘

Model:SPM-50W

Maximum Power(Pmax) 50W

Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V

Current at Pamx(Imp) 2.78A

Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V

Short-circuit Current(lsc) 2.97A

Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C

Maximum system voltage 600V DC

Power Tolerance +5%

Dimensions: 510*690*30mm
Weight: 4KG

Solar cell:36 cell in series(4*9)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET

Frame:aluminum color:silver

Model:SPM-60W

Maximum Power(Pmax) 60W
Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V
Current at Pamx(Imp) 3.33A
Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V
Short-circuit Current(Isc) 3.56A
Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C
Maximum system voltage 600V DC
Power Tolerance 5%
Dimensions: 645*670*30mm
Weight: 4 9KG

Solar cell:36 cell in series(4*9)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET

Frame:aluminum color:silver
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Monocrystalline silicon solar panels 2 & & X BH &R Monocrystalline silicon solar panels # & #E K HEER ‘

Model:SPM-80W Model:SPM-150W
L Maximum Power(Pmax) 80W Maximum Power(Pmax) 150W
---- Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V
G 0] Current at Pamx(Imp) 4.44A Current at Pamx(Imp) 8.3A
Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V
---- Short-circuit Current(lsc) 4.75A Short-circuit Current(Isc) 8.88A
---- Operating Temperature -40°C~85C Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C
ERIEEEEEE Vvaximum system voltage 600V DC Maximum system voltage 600V DC
NN Power Tolerance +5% Power Tolerance +3%
---- Dimensions: 670*780*30mm Dimensions: 680*1480*30mm
Weight: 5.5KG Weight: 11KG

NN Solar cell:36 cell in series(4*9) Solar cell:36 cell in series(4*9)
80W Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe

-red glass, EVA, PET
Frame:aluminum color:silver

-red glass, EVA, PET
Frame:aluminum color:silver

Solar cell:36 cellin series(4*9)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET

Frame:aluminum color:silver
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Model:SPM-100W Model:SPM-200W
Maximum Power(Pmax) 100W ‘ ! Maximum Power(Pmax) 200w
Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 36V
Current at Pamx(Imp) 5.56A Current at Pamx(Imp) 5.55A
Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 45V
Short-circuit Current(lsc) 5.94A Short-circuit Current(lsc) 5.94V
Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C
Maximum system voltage 600V DC Maximum system voltage 600V DC
Power Tolerance 5% Power Tolerance +3%
Dimensions: 67071020*30mm Dimensions: 992*1340*40mm
Weight: 8KG Weight: 16KG

Solar cell:144 cell in series(6*24)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET

Frame:aluminum color:silver




' Monocrystalline silicon solar panels % & it KFH#EER

Model:SPM-250W

Maximum Power(Pmax)
Voltage at Pmax(Vmp)
Current at Pamx(Imp)
Open-circuent Voltage(Voc)
Short-circuit Current(lsc)
Operating Temperature
Maximum system voltage
Power Tolerance
Dimensions:

Weight:

-red glass, EVA, PET
Frame:aluminum color:silver

Model:SPM-300W

Maximum Power(Pmax)
Voltage at Pmax(Vmp)
Current at Pmax(Ilmp)
Open-circuent Voltage(Voc)
Short-circuit Current(lsc)
Operating Temperature
Maximum system voltage
Power Tolerance
Dimensions:

Weight:

-red glass, EVA, PET
Frame:aluminum color:silver

250W

30.4v

8.33A

36V

8.9A

-40°C~85%C
600V DC

+3%
992*1640*45mm
19.5KG

Solar cell:60 cell in series(6*10)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe

300w

36V

8.33A

45V

8.9V

-40°C~85°C
1000V DC

+3%
992*1956*45mm
22KG

Solar cell:72 cell in series(6*12)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe

[ camping Jllin caravanill lighting _Jlimobile home Jill at home |

POLY

Polycrystalline silicon solar panels and the production process is
similar to the silicon solar panels, but the photoelectric conversion
efficiency of polycrystalline silicon solar panels to reduce a lot, and
its photoelectric conversion efficiency is about 12%. From the prod-
uction cost in terms of cheaper than silicon solar panel material,sim-
ple manufacture,saving power consumption, and the production cost
is low, so get a lot of development. In addition, the service life of poly-
crystalline silicon solar panels is shorter than that of single crystal
silicon solar panels. From the performance price ratio, the silicon solar
panels are also slightly better.
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polycrystalline silicon solar panel % &% XBHAER

Model:SP-10W

Maximum Power(Pmax) 10W
Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V
Current at Pamx(Imp) 0.59A
Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V
Short-circuit Current(lsc) 0.68A
Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C
Maximum system voltage 600V DC
Power Tolerance 5%
Dimensions: 245*325*18mm
Weight: 1KG

Solar cell:36 cell in series(4*9)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET

Frame:aluminum color:silver

Model:SP-20W

Maximum Power(Pmax) 20W
Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V
Current at Pamx(Imp) 1.1A
Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V
Short-circuit Current(lsc) 1.18A
Operating Temperature -40°C~85C
Maximum system voltage 600V DC
Power Tolerance +5%
Dimensions: 290*525*23mm
Weight: 2KG

Solar cell:36 cell in series(4*9)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET

Frame:aluminum color:silver

polycrystalline silicon solar panel % &#EXKBHEEIR ‘
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40W

51.5CM

Model:SP-30W

Maximum Power(Pmax) 30W
Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V
Current at Pamx(Imp) 1.67A
Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V
Short-circuit Current(lsc) 1.78A
Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C
Maximum system voltage 600V DC
Power Tolerance +5%
Dimensions: 350*645*25mm
Weight: 2.6KG

Solar cell:36 cell in series(4*9)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET

Frame:aluminum color:silver

Model:SP-40W

Maximum Power(Pmax) 40W
Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V
Current at Pamx(Imp) 2.22A
Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V
Short-circuit Current(lsc) 2.37A
Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C
Maximum system voltage 600V DC
Power Tolerance +5%
Dimensions: 515*530*25mm
Weight: 3.6KG

Solar cell:36 cell in series(4*9)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET

Frame:aluminum color:silver

Veltage(V) Voltaga(v)
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' polycrystalline silicon solar panel % & XA

Model:SP-50W

Maximum Power(Pmax) 50W

Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V

Current at Pamx(Imp) 2.78A

Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V

Short-circuit Current(lsc) 2.97A

Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C

Maximum system voltage 600V DC

Power Tolerance 5%

Dimensions: 510*690*30mm
Weight: 4KG

Solar cell:36 cell in series(4*9)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET

Frame:aluminum color:silver

Maximum Power(Pmax) 60w
Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V
Current at Pamx(Imp) 3.33A
Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V
Short-circuit Current(lsc) 3.56A
Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C
Maximum system voltage 600V DC
Power Tolerance +5%
Dimensions: 670*670*30mm
Weight: 4 9KG

Solar cell:36 cell in series(4*9)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET

Frame:aluminum color:silver

T8cM

Model:SP-100W

Model:SP-80W

Maximum Power(Pmax) 80w
Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V
Current at Pamx(Imp) 4.44A
Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V
Short-circuit Current(lsc) 4.75A
Operating Temperature -40°C~85C
Maximum system voltage 600V DC
Power Tolerance 5%
Dimensions: 670*780*30mm
Weight: 5.5KG

Solar cell:36 cell in series(4*9)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET

Frame:aluminum color:silver

Maximum Power(Pmax) 100W
Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V
Current at Pamx(Imp) 5.56A
Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V
Short-circuit Current(lsc) 5.94A
Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C
Maximum system voltage 600V DC
Power Tolerance 5%
Dimensions: 670*1020*30mm
Weight: 8KG

Solar cell:36 cell in series(4*9)
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET

Frame:aluminum color:silver

polycrystalline silicon solar panel % &% KBREEMR ‘
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' polycrystalline silicon solar panel % & KFHBER

polycrystalline silicon solar panel % & #KFAEER ‘

-red glass, EVA, PET
Frame:aluminum color:silver

Frame:aluminum color:silver

m Model:2P-120W Model:SP-250W
Maximum Power(Pmax) 150W )
Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 18V Maximum Power(Pmax) 250W
Current at Pamx(Imp) 8.3A Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 30.4V
. Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 21V Current at Pamx(Imp) 8.33A
Short-circuit Current(Isc) 8.88A Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 36V
. Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C Short-circuit Current(Isc) 8.9A
I Maximum system voltage 600V DC Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C
Power Tolerance +3% Maximum system voltage 600V DC
Dimensions: 680*1480*30mm Ppwer Tolerance +39%
. Weight: 11KG Dimensions: 992*1640*45mm
. Solar cell:36 cell in series(4*9) Weight: ‘ ’ . 19.5KG
Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe Solar ceII:_BO ce_II in serles(l6 10) _
1 -red glass, EVA, PET Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe

Model:SP-200W Model:SP-300W

Maximum Power(Pmax) 200W Maximum Power(Pmax) 300W
Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 36V Voltage at Pmax(Vmp) 36V
Current at Pamx(Imp) 5.55A Current at Pmax(Imp) 8.33A
Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 45V Open-circuent Voltage(Voc) 45V
Short-circuit Current(lsc) 5.94V Short-circuit Current(lsc) 8.9V
Operating Temperature -40°C~85°C Operating Temperature -40°C~85C
Maximum system voltage 600V DC Maximum system voltage 1000V DC
Power Tolerance +3% Power Tolerance +3%
Dimensions: 992%1340*40mm Dimensions: 99271956*45mm
Weight: 16KG Weight: . 22KG
Solar cell: 144 cell in series(6*24) Solar cell:72 cell in series(6*12)

Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET
Frame:aluminum color:silver

Construction:High-transmission Low-iron tempe
-red glass, EVA, PET
Frame:aluminum color:silver
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inflation Three time design
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lighting effect

=120Lm/W

LED#F
LED lifetime

=50000H
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BATTERY

12V 20Ah

A BA RER
SOLAR PANEL

45W 18V

REEE

mounting height

4~8 %
(meter)

Ba 7k
waterproofness

IP43

A PR AE 7 ALET A

Solar charging time

HY A B8 104 /et
8-10 hours of sunlight effectively

R B ()
The lighting time

|RRBI10-11/0et, BHXATIES-TX
Light 10 to 11 hours a day,
rainy day sustainable 5-7 days

material

B+ B
Aluminum + toughened glass

R+

Size

8087390"44mm
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lighting effect

=120Lm/W
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LED lifetime
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BATTERY
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SOLAR PANEL

25W 18V

REBE

mounting height

4~8 K

(meter)

Bk
waterproofness

IP43
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Solar charging time

FHHE MR- Bt
4-6 hours of sunlight effectively

HRBA B )
The lighting time

HRFA10-1170et, BARXATHEI-4X
Light 10 to 11 hours a da;

rainy day sustainable 3-ddays

material

B+ UEE
Aluminum + toughened glass

R

Size

688°325*44mm

Composition of solar panels

*Solar energy has toughened glass:transmittance

of 91% or more. A
*EVA:used to bond the fixed tempered glass and £

the battery.

*Solar cells:crystalline silicon solar cells,thin film solar cells.
*Back plate:PET film,action:sealing,insulation,waterproof.
*Frame:aluminum alloy protection feame,protective laminate,
up to a certain sealing,supporting role.

*Junction box:to protect the entire power generation system,
to play the role of the current transfer station.

Use of solar panels

*Small power 10W-100W ranging. In remote areas

without electricity, such as plateau Island, pastoral

areas, border posts and other militrary and civilian

living electricity, lighting, television, computer etc.

*3-5KW home roof grid connected power generation system.
*Photovoltaic water pump: to solve the deep water wells in

the area without electricity drinking, irrigation.

*Household lighting power supply. Such as solar garder lights,
street lamps, hand lamps, lamp, Camping Hiking Fishing
lights black lights tapping lamp and energy-saving lamp etc.
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